

## Legacy Circle

## Ignite Their Future, Invest in Our Vision

Create extraordinary opportunities for women and girls

Dedicated longtime supporters like Russell Duane have ensured the future of their vision by designating **The Fund for Women and Girls** (formerly known as the Chester County Fund for Women and Girls) as the recipient of endowment and legacy gifts.

The 'Visionary Leaders at the Table' Legacy Circle honors all who name The Fund for Women and Girls as a beneficiary of a bequest, trust, retirement plan, life insurance or other planned giving arrangement. Legacy Circle membership includes both past donors and those who intend to include the Fund in their estate plans.

Questions? Please contact Dana Wiley at dwiley@thefundcc.org or 484-356-0940. Thank you!

Confidential Membership Form					
In recognition of the goals and mission of The Fund for Women and Girls, I/we plan to include the Fund as a beneficiary of our estate.					
I would like my Legacy gift to be designated toward: □ Where the need is greatest □ Grants □ Programs					
Please list my/our names in the Legacy Circle as					
Please count me/us as anonymous member(s).					
(OPTIONAL)  I/we have provided for CCFWG in my/our:	<ul><li>□ Bequest</li><li>□ Gifts of Securities</li><li>□ Real Estate</li></ul>				
Printed Name(s):	Signature(s):		Date:		
Your Contact Information:					
Number and Street	City		State	Zip Code	
Phone Number	Email Address				
Contact Information for a Trusted Contact	:				
Name	Email Address			Phone Number	
A Declaration of Intent is an expression of present plans and is not a legally binding document.					